Introduction: culture and construction 006

1922-1938

Ukrainian residential architecture
under the early USSR and the Republic of Poland 018

Residential courtyard on vul. Stryiska Lviv 024
Tarnavskoho ensemble Lviv 030
Slovo House Kharkiv 036
Settlement No. 6 Zaporizhzhia 042
Kharkiv Tractor Factory Kharkiv 052
Zhovtnivka Cooperative Kyiv 060
First prefabricated building Kharkiv 066

1958-1984

First- and second-generation series

under and after Khrushchev 136
Series 1-438 142
Series 1-464A 148
Series 1-480 164
Series BK 180
Series 1I-57 192
Series 67 208
Series 84 214
Series 87 228
Series 94 238
Series 96 248
Series 121 258
Series T, Series KT 266

1938-1958

Stalin and the end of Modernism 072
Five Modernist apartment buildings Lviv 078
Series 1-302 084
Khreshchatyk Kyiv 094
Series 7, Series 11, and Sobornyi prospekt Zaporizhzhia 110
House with a Spire Kharkiv 120
Series 1-403, Series 1-406 126

|
Bibliografische Informationen digitalisiert durch ION HLE
https://d-nb.info/134392359X et e B LIOTHE



https://d-nb.info/134392359X

1984-2008

Late Soviet and

early post-Soviet construction
Series APPS and APPS Liuks
Postmodernist Podil Kyiv

Slavutych new town Slavutych
Cast-in-place towers Kyiv
Amsterdam/Amphiteatr Dnipro
Vozdvyzhenka: pseudo-historicism HKyiv

280
286
294
306
318
326
334

2008-2022

Turbo-capitalism and urban renaissance
Residential complexes by Kadorr Odesa

Karat, residential building Kharkiv

Residential complexes by Budova Odesa
Comfort Town Kyiv

Fayna Town Kyiv

Municipal housing Vinnytsia

Glossary of technical terms
Index of places

Index of series

Index of people and firms
Bibliography

Authors .

340
344
350
362
374
382
3%

403
404
404
405
406
407



