1922-1938

Ukrainian residential architecture under the early USSR and the Republic of Poland 018 Residential courtyard on vul. Stryiska Lviv 024 Tarnavskoho ensemble Lviv 030 Slovo House Kharkiv 036 Settlement No. 6 Zaporizhzhia 042 Kharkiv Tractor Factory Kharkiv 052 Zhovtnivka Cooperative Kyiv 060 First prefabricated building Kharkiv 066

1958-1984

First- and second-generation series under and after Khrushchev 136 Series I-438 142 Series I-464A 148 **Series 1-480** 164 Series BK 180 Series II-57 192 Series 67 208 Series 84 214 Series 87 228 Series 94 238 Series 96 248 Series 121 258 Series T, Series KT 266

1938-1958

Stalin and the end of Modernism	072
Five Modernist apartment buildings Lviv	078
Series I-302	084
Khreshchatyk Kyiv	094
Series 7, Series 11, and Sobornyi prospekt Zaporizhzhia	110
House with a Spire Kharkiv	120
Series I-403, Series I-406	126



1984-2008

Late Soviet and

early post-Soviet construction	280
Series APPS and APPS Liuks	286
Postmodernist Podil Kyiv	294
Slavutych new town Slavutych	306
Cast-in-place towers Kyiv	318
Amsterdam/Amphiteatr Dnipro	326
Vozdvyzhenka: pseudo-historicism Kyiv	334

2008-2022

Turbo-capitalism and urban renaissance	340
Residential complexes by Kadorr Odesa	344
Karat, residential building Kharkiv	350
Residential complexes by Budova Odesa	362
Comfort Town Kyiv	374
Fayna Town Kyiv	382
Municipal housing Vinnytsia	394

Index of places404Index of series404Index of people and firms405Bibliography406Authors407	Glossary of technical terms	403
Index of people and firms 405 Bibliography 406	Index of places	404
Bibliography 406	Index of series	404
	Index of people and firms	405
Authors . 407	Bibliography	406
	Authors .	407